Parameter
Lumens Dimension Carton Carton
Model Power
(Lm) (E39)
N.W. Base
(Size) (Quantity)
4500 Lm φ100x192mm E26/E27/ φ500x400x400mm
JPWLC30W-01 30W
+/-200 φ3.94x7.56in
503g
E39/E40 φ19.69x15.75x15.75in
18pcs/CTN
6000 Lm φ100x212mm E26/E27/ φ540x400x400mm
JPWLC40W-01 40W
+/-200 φ3.94x8.34in
550g
E39/E40 φ21.26x15.75x15.75in
18pcs/CTN
7500 Lm φ100x227mm E26/E27/ φ570x400x400mm
JPWLC50W-01 50W
+/-200 φ3.94x8.94in
606g
E39/E40 φ22.44x15.75x15.75in
18pcs/CTN
8600 Lm φ100x252mm E26/E27/ φ620x400x400mm
JPWLC60W-01 60W
+/-200 φ3.94x9.92in
671g
E39/E40 φ24.41x15.75x15.75in
18pcs/CTN
11600 Lm φ130x263mm φ650x485x330mm
JPWLC80W-01 80W
+/-200 φ5.12x10.35in
994g E39/E40
φ25.59x19.09x12.99in
12pcs/CTN
15000 Lm φ130x293mm φ650x360x490mm
JPWLC100W-01 100W
+/-200 φ5.12x11.54in
1107g E39/E40
φ25.59x14.17x19.29in
12pcs/CTN
18000 Lm φ130x323mm φ650x390x490mm
JPWLC120W-01 120W
+/-200 φ5.12x12.72in
1206g E39/E40
φ25.59x15.35x19.29in
12pcs/CTN
22000 Lm φ130x353mm φ650x420x490mm
JPWLC150W-01 150W
+/-200 φ5.12x13.9in
1450g E39/E40
φ25.59x15.75x19.29in
12pcs/CTN
27000 Lm φ130x373mm φ650x440x490mm
JPWLC180W-01 180W
+/-200 φ5.12x14.68in
1516g E39/E40
φ25.59x17.32x19.29in
12pcs/CTN
30000 Lm φ130x403mm φ650x470x490mm
JPWLC200W-01 200W
+/-200 φ5.12x15.87in
1622g E39/E40
φ25.59x18.5x19.29in
12pcs/CTN
JOYTECH PRODUCTS CO., LTD.
1F, No.15, Lane 27, Sec. 3 Chung-king South Rd., Taipei 100, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: 886-2-23582899 Fax: 886-2-23415778
E-Mail: sales@joytech-jpc.com.tw Website: www.joytech-jpc.com.tw